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LA MARTINIERE COLLEGE, LUCKNOW
MERIT: (2019 - 2020 )

|.C.S.E.

[ Best of FIVE ]

FIRST TEN RANK HOLDERS:

AMAY VIKRAM SINGH
SYED MOHAMMAD WALI
VANSH SHARMA

DAKSH PANDEY
ANANY CHATURVEDI
KRISHNA KAPIL RASTOGI
ARNAV AGARWAL
SATYAM KUMAR

ARTH MOHAN

ISHIT DEV SINHA
GURBAKSHISH SINGH
SAARTHAK AGARWAL
AKULL KUMAR
PRATHMESH MISHRA
KARAN NIGAM

RISHIT RASTOGI

99.6 %
99.2 %
98.8 %
98.2 %
98.2 %
98.2 %
97.6 %
97.4 %
97.4 %
97.4 %
97.2%
97.2%
97%

97%

96.8%
96.6%

CANDIDATES SECURING 90% AND ABOVE

CANDIDATES SECURING BETWEEN 80 TO 89:

111 out of 348

131 out of 348



