## LA MARTINIERE COLLEGE, LUCKNOW MERIT: (2019 - 2020)

## I.C.S.E.

|--|

(i)	AMAY VIKRAM SINGH	 99.6 %
(ii)	SYED MOHAMMAD WALI	 99.2 %
(iii)	VANSH SHARMA	 98.8 %
(iv)	DAKSH PANDEY	 98.2 %
	ANANY CHATURVEDI	 98.2 %
	KRISHNA KAPIL RASTOGI	 98.2 %
(v)	ARNAV AGARWAL	 97.6 %
(vi)	SATYAM KUMAR	 97.4 %
	ARTH MOHAN	 97.4 %
	ISHIT DEV SINHA	 97.4 %
(vii)	GURBAKSHISH SINGH	 97.2%
	SAARTHAK AGARWAL	 97.2%
(viii)	AKULL KUMAR	 97%
	PRATHMESH MISHRA	 97%
(ix)	KARAN NIGAM	 96.8%
$(\mathbf{x})$	RISHIT RASTOGI	 96.6%

- 2. CANDIDATES SECURING 90% AND ABOVE : 111 out of 348
- 3. CANDIDATES SECURING BETWEEN 80 TO 89: 131 out of 348